
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 171.8 275.0 0

2 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 275.0 0

3 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 170.2 265.0 0

4 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 171.0 245.0 0

5 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 170.0 240.0 0

6 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 235.0 0

7 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 172.0 230.0 0

8 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 171.0 225.0 0

9 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 171.3 225.0 0

10 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 172.0 210.0 0

11 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 169.8 205.0 0

12 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 172.0 205.0 0

13 COLLIN SCHREINER Kingman High School 172.0 205.0 0

14 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 166.0 200.0 0

15 Bennett Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 170.0 200.0 0

16 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 171.2 195.0 0

17 Parker Wurtz SWH 169.0 190.0 0

18 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 171.7 190.0 0

19 Nathan Williamson Pleasanton High School 170.4 185.0 0

20 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 172.0 185.0 0

21 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 165.0 0

22 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 171.0 165.0 0

Mens 172.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 172.0 390.0 0

2 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 380.0 0

3 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 170.2 375.0 0

4 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 171.0 355.0 0

5 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 171.7 340.0 0

6 COLLIN SCHREINER Kingman High School 172.0 335.0 0

7 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 171.8 325.0 0

8 Nathan Williamson Pleasanton High School 170.4 320.0 0

9 Parker Wurtz SWH 169.0 315.0 0

10 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 171.0 315.0 0

11 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 171.3 315.0 0

12 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 170.0 305.0 0

13 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 172.0 305.0 0

14 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 171.2 295.0 0

15 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 275.0 0

16 Bennett Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 170.0 275.0 0

17 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 166.0 255.0 0

18 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 172.0 250.0 0

19 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 171.0 225.0 0

20 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 169.8 0 0

21 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 0 0

22 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 172.0 0 0

Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 171.0 275.0 0

2 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 172.0 260.0 0

3 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 171.3 250.0 0

5 Parker Wurtz SWH 169.0 245.0 0

6 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 172.0 245.0 0

7 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 170.2 240.0 0

8 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 171.8 235.0 0

9 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 170.0 230.0 0

10 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 225.0 0

11 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 169.8 225.0 0

12 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 171.7 220.0 0

13 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 172.0 215.0 0

14 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 171.0 205.0 0

15 Bennett Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 170.0 200.0 0

16 COLLIN SCHREINER Kingman High School 172.0 175.0 0

17 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 171.2 170.0 0

18 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 171.0 165.0 0

19 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 172.0 160.0 0

20 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 166.0 155.0 0

21 Nathan Williamson Pleasanton High School 170.4 135.0 0

22 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 0 0

Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 172.0 910.0 10

2 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 170.2 880.0 8

3 TY BIRKENBAUGH Kingman High School 171.0 855.0 6

4 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 172.0 855.0 4

5 Kristofer Laidler Bluestem High School 171.8 835.0 2

6 Hunter Broce Rossville Bulldawgs 171.3 790.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 172.0 780.0 0

8 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 170.0 775.0 0

9 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 171.0 765.0 0

10 Parker Wurtz SWH 169.0 750.0 0

11 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 171.7 750.0 0

12 COLLIN SCHREINER Kingman High School 172.0 715.0 0

13 Bennett Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 170.0 675.0 0

14 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 665.0 0

15 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 171.2 660.0 0

16 Nathan Williamson Pleasanton High School 170.4 640.0 0

17 Blake Pauly Conway Springs High School 172.0 620.0 0

18 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 166.0 610.0 0

19 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 171.0 555.0 0

20 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 169.8 430.0 0

21 Hayden  Lakin Fredonia 172.0 400.0 0

22 Charlie Littlewood Fowler High School 172.0 235.0 0


